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Women / 5 / L5 s8 g1
Session: 08

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ava Cronin703
ACE - Daytona

9.300 8.600 8.8008.700 35.400
2 3 2 3 1 

1 

Victoria Smith268
Orlando Metro

9.150 8.800 9.0258.375 35.350
3T 2 5 1 2 

2 

Auburn Hilley707
ACE - Daytona

9.350 7.500 8.9008.800 34.550
1 6 1 2 3 

3 

Makenzie Williams667
Tallahassee G. C.

8.500 9.000 8.2507.400 33.150
9 1 8 7 4 

4 

Keira Simpson827
ACE - Daytona

8.750 8.500 8.3757.200 32.825
7 4 10 6 5 

5 

Carly Scheffler605
Gymnastics USA 

8.700 7.050 8.5508.450 32.750
8 8 4 4 6 

6 

Hannah Moody630
United Flip Force

9.000 7.600 8.5007.300 32.400
5 5 9 5 7 

7 

Anna Kate Helmick592
Gymnastics USA 

7.650 7.400 8.1758.650 31.875
10 7 3 8 8 

8 

Isabella Rincon835
Orlando Metro

8.900 0.000 8.0507.900 24.850
6 9T 6 9T 9 

9 

Naomi Eller795
United Flip Force

9.150 0.000 8.0507.550 24.750
3T 9T 7 9T 10 

10 
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Women / 5 / L5 s8 g2
Session: 08

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Skylee Harbinson706
ACE - Daytona

9.575 8.550 8.8758.600 35.600
1 2T 2 2 1 

1 

Reese Kasper712
ACE - Daytona

8.900 8.800 8.6758.650 35.025
5T 1 1 5 2 

2 

Hannah Cantu619
United Flip Force

9.325 7.625 8.7758.500 34.225
2 6 3 3 3 

3 

Emily Rossi195
North Port 

8.000 8.550 8.7008.100 33.350
9 2T 5 4 4 

4 

Brielle Barrett177
North Port 

8.100 8.300 8.9507.650 33.000
8 5 6T 1 5 

5 

Mariah Jacobs660
Tallahassee G. C.

8.400 7.550 8.2508.150 32.350
7 7T 4 6 6 

6 

Avery Caswell166
Future Flipz

9.050 8.450 7.4757.050 32.025
3 4 9 9 7T

7T

Taylin Hansen624
United Flip Force

8.900 7.550 7.9257.650 32.025
5T 7T 6T 8 7T

7T

Serenity Crawford168
Future Flipz

8.975 7.250 8.1257.300 31.650
4 9 8 7 9 

9 
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Women / 5 / L5 s8 g3
Session: 08

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Briana Jackson708
ACE - Daytona

9.425 8.875 9.0758.450 35.825
1 3 1 2 1 

1 

Sophia Moore661
Tallahassee G. C.

8.300 8.950 8.5008.350 34.100
4T 1T 2 5 2 

2 

Alana Kargas711
ACE - Daytona

8.300 8.625 9.1507.850 33.925
4T 4 5 1 3 

3 

Emma Corley702
ACE - Daytona

8.750 8.950 8.3257.700 33.725
3 1T 6 6 4 

4 

Kenadie Weisler198
North Port 

7.400 8.100 8.6008.250 32.350
9 5 3 3 5 

5 

Serafina Rietow664
Tallahassee G. C.

8.200 7.850 8.5757.350 31.975
7 6 8 4 6 

6 

Elaine Thompson675
United Flip Force

8.275 7.725 8.1507.600 31.750
6 7 7 7 7 

7 

Haley Pine603
Gymnastics USA 

7.975 7.650 7.7508.000 31.375
8 8 4 8 8 

8 

Priscilla Steele176
Future Flipz

9.200 7.250 7.3256.300 30.075
2 9 9 9 9 

9 
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Women / 5 / All Ages
Session: 08

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 ACE - Daytona 5 108.250 28.350 26.625 26.150 27.125
11 1 1

2 Tallahassee G. C. 5 100.225 25.200 25.800 23.900 25.325
44 2 4

3 United Flip Force 5 99.600 27.475 22.950 23.750 25.425
32 4T 5

4 North Port 5 98.700 23.500 24.950 24.000 26.250
26 3 3

5 Gymnastics USA 5 96.000 24.325 22.100 25.100 24.475
55 6 2

6 Future Flipz 5 93.750 27.225 22.950 20.650 22.925
63 4T 6
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